Product Specification
Micro-Lite High Density
Multitube Gel Filled OFC
144F - 576F
1 OUTER JACKET 2 STRENGTH MEMBER
* Typical Construction Diagram - Not to Scale
Features & Benefits
● As compared to conventional cable, Micro Cable diameter is smaller thereby reducing transportation and installation costs

Product Code Fibre
count
Fibre
type
Tubes/
Fillers
Duct
ID
(mm)
Cable Diameter
(mm) ±0.3mm
Cable Weight
(kg/km) ± 10%
Max. Tensile
Strength (N)
C30144N206GAP10000 144 G.657 A1/G.657 D 200 6/0 8 5.5 30 500
C30192N208GAP10000 192 G.657 A1/G.657 D 200 8/0 8 6.3 42 500
C30216N209GAP10000 216 G.657 A1/G.657 D 200 9/0 10 6.8 50 1000
C30288N224GAP10000 288 G.657 A1/G.657 D 200 (9+15)/0 10 7.4 55 1000
C30432N218GAP10000 432 G.657 A1/G.657 D 200 (6+12)/0 12 8.2 65 800
C30576N224GAP10000 576 G.657 A1/G.657 D 200 (9+15)/0 14 9.5 84 1000
Note: 4Selection of available fibres in the respective Product Ordering Information sections, other fibre types are available on demand
prior approval.
Fiber Color Sequence (AS per EIA/TIA 598C)2